
Track Race Pleasanton Los Al T-Breds Belmont Gulfstream Park Laurel Park Minutes To Next Race

Laurel Park 3  10:19 5 +   0

Gulfstream Park 2 10:24 5 +   5

Belmont Park 3 10:34 5 +   7

Laurel Park 4 10:46 5 +   2

Gulfstream Park 3 10:53 5 +   7

Belmont Park 4 11:05 5 +   4

Laurel Park 5 11:14 5 +   5

Gulfstream Park 4 11:24 5 +   7

Belmont Park 5 11:36 5 +   1

Laurel Park 6 11:42 5 +   9

Gulfstream Park 5 11:56 5 +   7

Belmont Park 6 12:08 2 +   0

Laurel Park 7 12:10 5 + 13

Gulfstream Park 6 12:28 5 +   4

Laurel Park 8 12:37 3 +   0

Belmont Park 7 12:40 5 + 15

Gulfstream Park 7 1:00  

Los Al T-Breds 1 1:00  5 +   1

Laurel Park 9 1:06 5 +   0

Belmont Park 8 1:11 5 + 12

Los Al T-Breds 2 1:28  3 +   0

Gulfstream Park 8  1:31 5 +   6

Belmont Park 9 1:42 3 +   0

Pleasanton 1 1:45 5 + 10

Los Al T-Breds 3 2:00  3 +   0

Gulfstream Park 9  2:03 5 +   5

Belmont Park 10 2:13 5 +   0

Pleasanton 2 2:18 5 + 10

Los Al T-Breds 4 2:32  3 +   0

Gulfstream Park 10  2:35 5 +   4

Belmont Park 11 2:44 5 +   3

Pleasanton 3 2:52 5 + 10

Los Al T-Breds 5 3:05 5 + 12

Pleasanton 4 3:22 5 + 11

Los Al T-Breds 6 3:38 5 + 10

Pleasanton 5 3:53  5 + 10

Los Al T-Breds 7 4:08 5 + 10

Pleasanton 6 4:23 5 + 10

Los Al T-Breds 8 4:38 5 + 10

Pleasanton 7 4:53 5 + 10

Los Al T-Breds 9 5:08  

The partial card from Belmont Park (Races 3 - 11) will be carded as Special Event #1.

The partial card from Gulfstream Park (Races 2 - 10) will be carded as Special Event #3.

The partial card from Laurel Park (Races 3 - 9) will be carded as Special Event #5.

The full card from Los Al T-Breds (Races 1 - 9) will be carded as Special Event #South Track.

The full card from Pleasanton (Races 1 - 7) will be carded as Special Event #North Fair.
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Track Race Horseshoe Park Monmouth Park Hawthorne Minutes To Next Race

Monmouth Park 3 10:47 5 + 24

Monmouth Park 4 11:16 5 +   2

Horseshoe Park 5 11:23 5 + 16

Monmouth Park 5 11:44 5 +   7

Horseshoe Park 6 11:56 5 +   9

Hawthorne Park 1 12:10 5 +   3

Monmouth Park 6 12:18 5 +   6

Horseshoe Park 7 12:29 5 +   4

Hawthorne Park 2 12:38 5 +   7

Monmouth Park 7 12:50 5 + 11

Hawthorne Park 3 1:06 5 +   9

Monmouth Park 8 1:20 5 +   1

Horseshoe Park 8 1:26 5 +   3

Hawthorne Park 4 1:34 5 + 13

Monmouth Park 9 1:52 5 +   2

Horseshoe Park 9 1:59 3 +   0

Hawthorne Park 5 2:02 5 + 16

Monmouth Park 10 2:23 5 +   2

Hawthorne Park 6 2:30 1 +   0

Horseshoe Park 10 2:31 5 + 22

Hawthorne Park 7 2:58 5 +   1

Horseshoe Park 11 3:04 5 + 17

Hawthorne Park 8 3:26 5 + 10

Horseshoe Park 12 3:41 5 +   8

Hawthorne Park 9 3:54  

The partial card from Horseshoe Park (Races 5 - 12) will have no bet slipdesignation.

The partial card from Monmouth Park (Races 3 - 10) will have no bet slip designation.

The full card from Hawthorne (Races 1 - 9) will have no bet slip designation.
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Track Race Laurel / San Isidro Hastings Park Century Mile Woodbine Minutes To Next Race

Woodbine 1   10:10 5 + 31

Woodbine 2   10:46 5 + 28

Woodbine 3 11:19 5 + 27

Woodbine 4 11:51 5 + 27

Woodbine 5 12:23 5 + 27

Woodbine 6 12:55 5 + 27

Woodbine 7 1:27 5 + 27

Woodbine 8 1:59 5 + 11

Laurel / Maronas 10 2:15 5 + 10

Hastings Park 1 2:30 1 +   0

Woodbine 9  2:31 5 +   9

Laurel / Maronas 11 2:45 5 + 10

Hastings Park 2 3:00 3 +   0

Woodbine 10  3:03 5 + 22

Hastings Park 3 3:30 5 + 10

Century Mile 3 3:45 5 + 10

Hastings Park 4 4:00 5 + 10

Century Mile 4 4:15 5 + 10

Hastings Park 5 4:15 5 + 10

Century Mile 5 4:45 5 + 10

Hastings Park 6 5:00   

*The partial card from Laurel / Maronas (10 - 11) will be carded as Special Event #5.

Laurel Race #10 will be Maronas #8, Laurel Race #11 will be Maronas #9,

*The full card from Hastings Park (1 - 6) will have no bet slip designation.

*The partial card from Century Mile (3 - 5) will have no bet slip designation.

*The full card from Woodbine Racecourse (1 - 10) will have no bet slip designation.
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